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20255 PLANE HNGR 183 12/30/2002

2025HX Base Yr

352 SW LOCKHEED LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,634 110.2017 123.43 448,545 1992 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2237

BAS 432 100 432 39,992

BAS 1,204 100 1,204 111,458

FDG 621 60 373 34,529

FOP 168 30 50 4,629

FOP 190 30 57 5,277

FSP 210 40 84 7,776

FUS 601 100 601 55,636

HGR 1,800 45 810 74,984

PTO 456 5 23 2,129

5,682 3,634 336,409

HGR=[ORIG=20,-44] E45 N40 W45 S40 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 S21 E16 S3 E2 E30 N3 N21 W8 N10 W10 S10
W19 $
FDG=[ORIG=0,-40] N23 W27 S23 E27 $
FUS=[ORIG=80,0] E33 N17 W7 N4 W5 S4 W9 N4 W5 S4 W7 S17 $
PTO=[ORIG=37,0] E10 N8 W10 N10 W37 S8 E29 S10 E8 $
BAS=[ORIG=47,21] S6 E16 N27 W16 S21 $
FSP=[ORIG=37,21] E10 N21 W10 S21 $
FOP=[ORIG=19,-10] W19 S10 E19 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=7,24] S6 E28 N6 W28 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1992 1992 3 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.59 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 26,000.00 19,500.00 50,505


